

<  
T.P.(C) No. 107-118 OF 2005  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.107-118/2005

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

IMENK SOU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
With

SLP(C)No.2060/2005,SLP(C)No.2061/2005,SLP(C)No.2207/2005,SLP(C)No.2210/05,SLP(C)No.2295/2005,W  
.P(C)No.67/2005,T.P.(C) No.73/2005

(With appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment/impleadment and exemption  
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/03/1805 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,SGMr. A. Sharan,ASG  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

in TP 107-118/05Mr. P.K. Goswami,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. B. Aggarwalla,Adv.  
Mr. Pardiv Goswami,Adv.

in TP 73/05Mr. K.S. Bhatti,Adv.

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.  
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.D. Sanjay,Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharukha,Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla,Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Baghal,Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. B. Aggarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. Parthiv Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Amkur Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Singh B.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

M/s MAP & Co., Advs(N.P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 2061/05, 2060/05, 2207/05, 2210/05 & 2295/05  
List on 3.3.2005 for orders.  
T.P.(C) 107-118/05, W.P.(C) No.67/05 & T.P.(C) No. 73/04  
Delinked.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master